Holy Week Ceremonies over the Webcam and RTE 1
www.marinoparish.ie/live-stream

Palm Sunday 5" April
Marino Webcam

11.00a.m.

Mon. Tue. & Wed, 6, 7" & 8" April

Marino Webcam

Holy Thursday 9" April
Marino Webcam

Good Friday, 10t April
Marino Webcam
RTE 1
Easter Saturday, 11*" April
RTE 1

Easter Sunday, 12" April
Marino Webcam

10.00a.m.

7.30p.m.

12 noon
3.00p.m.

10.00p.m.

11.00a.m.

Mass with Blessing of Palm

Mass

Solemn Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Stations of the Cross

Solemn Passion of the Lord

Easter Vigil Mass

Mass of the Resurrection of the Lord

(With Blessing of the Paschal Candle and Easter Water)



